SL. CASE
No. No.
FRESH ADMISSION

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, THE 24t MARCH, 2021
BENCH-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)

AT -11:00 A.M.

HON’BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

1. LY-166/2021

2. LY-181/2021
3. LY-182/2021

HEARING MATTERS

—_—

w

. LY-527/2020

. LY-1116/2020
LY-1117/2020
LY-1217/2020

LY-1363/2020
LY-1366/2020

. LY-1389/2020

. LY-1392/2020

AND

HON'BLE DR. R. P. SHARMA, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Susil Kumar Barik

Kamalakanta Swain
Sangram Keshari Nayak

Om Kumar Baliarsingh

Dhirendra Nayak & oth.
Dijendra Nayak
Debasisha Panda

Jatindra Ram
Soubhagyalaxmi Acharya

Akshobya Ku Mohapatra
& others.
Bharati Nayak

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Pravas Nayak, Sarapanch
Bhatapada G.P & others.

Dist. Agriculture Officer, Bhadrak.
Anand Ch. Sethi, Tahasildar,
Bonth & others.

Officer of Panderipada Co-
Operative Society, Odagaon.
C.S.0, Sub-collector, Bhadrak.
C.S.0, Sub-collector, Bhadrak.
Office of the Exec. Engg.
(RWS&S) Div. Bhadrak.
Tahasildar, Mahanga & others
Laxminarayan Nayak, Principal
WHS School, Kuchinda & another
Secy., Eram SCS & Another

Hemanta Ku. Puhan, Motivator
Swapneswar SHG.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




