#### THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, THE 24th MARCH, 2021

# **BENCH-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)**

# <u>AT – 11:00 A.M.</u>

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

### AND

HON'BLE DR. R. P. SHARMA, MEMBER

# **CAUSE LIST**

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
<u>No</u> .	<u>No.</u>	<u>COMPLAINANT</u>	RESPONDANT

## FRESH ADMISSION

1. LY-166/2021	Susil Kumar Barik	Pravas Nayak, Sarapanch
		Bhatapada G.P & others.
2. LY-181/2021	Kamalakanta Swain	Dist. Agriculture Officer, Bhadrak.
3. LY-182/2021	Sangram Keshari Nayak	Anand Ch. Sethi, Tahasildar,
		Bonth & others.

# **HEARING MATTERS**

1. LY-527/2020	Om Kumar Baliarsingh	Officer of Panderipada Co- Operative Society, Odagaon.
2. LY-1116/2020	Dhirendra Nayak & oth.	C.S.O, Sub-collector, Bhadrak.
3. LY-1117/2020	Dijendra Nayak	C.S.O, Sub-collector, Bhadrak.
4. LY-1217/2020	Debasisha Panda	Office of the Exec. Engg.
		(RWS&S) Div. Bhadrak.
5. LY-1363/2020	Jatindra Ram	Tahasildar, Mahanga & others
6. LY-1366/2020	Soubhagyalaxmi Acharya	Laxminarayan Nayak, Principal
		WHS School, Kuchinda & another
7. LY-1389/2020	Akshobya Ku Mohapatra & others.	Secy., Eram SCS & Another
8. LY-1392/2020	Bharati Nayak	Hemanta Ku. Puhan, Motivator Swapneswar SHG.

## SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)